
Wednesday 1 Feb HOLIDAY 

Thursday 2 Feb  CLASSES SUSPENDED – SMASH - 2017 
Friday 3 Feb 

Saturday 4 Feb     

Sunday 5 Feb  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday  6 Feb 

Tuesday 7 Feb 

Wednesday 8 Feb 

Thursday 9 Feb 

Friday 10 Feb 

Saturday 11 Feb 

Sunday 12 Feb 

Monday 13 Feb Pharmacology L 

Sedatives & Hypnotics 

Dr. K.Kaur 

Microbiology L 

Immunodeficiency 

diseases 

Dr Veenu Gupta 

Clinicals Lunch Pathology L 

RBC -6 

Dr.Sumit Grover 

Medicine L 

Dysuria  & Pyuria 

Dr. Simran 

 

Tuesday 14 Feb Pharmacology P : 8.30-9.30                 9.30-10.30 

Sedatives & Hypnotics     Anti diabetic Drugs 

Dr. K.Kaur                    Dr. S. Kaushal 

 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine L 

Anuria & Oliguria Polyuria 

Dr. Suman 

Pathology D 

RBC-7 

Dr.Sumit Grover 

Wednesday 15 Feb Pathology P 

Practical                                            CVS-I 

Dr.Sumit Grover                   Dr.Harpreet Kaur 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine L 

Approach to Joint Pains 

Dr. Amit Kansal 

Transplant and tumour 

immunity 

Dr. Jyoti 

Thursday 16 Feb Occupational Health -II 

Dr. Priya Bansal 

Forensic Medicine L 

Thermal Injuries 

Dr Gautam Biswas 

Clinicals Lunch Pharmacology D 

Anti diabetic Drugs 

Dr. S. Kaushal 

Surgery L 

 

 

Friday 17 Feb Pathology P 

RBC-8                                          CVS-2 

Dr.Sumit Grover                      Dr.Harpreet Kaur 

Clinicals Lunch Microbiology L Auto 

immunity 

Dr  Veenu Gupta 

Pharmacology L 

Anti diabetic Drugs 

Dr. S. Kaushal 

 DAYANAND MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, LUDHIANA 
MBBS Second Prof (Batch-2015) 

4th Semester w. e. f 1st February, 2017 to 28th Feb., 2017 

Day Date 8.30 am to 9.30 am 9.30 am to 10.30 am 10.30 am to 1.30 pm 1.30 pm to 2.30 pm 2.30 pm to 3.30 pm 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

Sunday 1  Jan  



Saturday 18 Feb Microbiology L 

tutorial immunology 

all teachers 

 

Clinicals Lunch Forensic Medicine L 

Asphyxia 

Dr Virendar Pal Singh 

Forensic Medicine P 

Examination of Drunkenness 

Dr Amrita Arora 

Sunday 19 Feb  

Monday 20 Feb Pharmacology L 

Anti diabetic Drugs 

Dr. S. Kaushal 

Microbiology L 

Corynebacterium 

Dr  Veenu Gupta 

Clinicals Lunch Pathology L 

CVS-3 

Dr. Harpreet Kaur 

Medicine L 

Headache 

Dr. Monika Singla 

Tuesday 21 Feb Pharmacology P 8.30-9.30                 9.30-10.30 

Tutorial: Estrogens                  Calcium homeostasis 

& Progestins                                        Dr. B. Mahajan 

All Teacher 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine L 

Seizures 

Dr. Monika Singla 

Pathology D 

CVS-4 

Dr.Harpreet Kaur 

Wednesday 22 Feb Pathology P 

Practical  RBC                       CVS-5 

Dr.Sumit Grover            Dr. Harpreet Kaur 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine L 

Syncope & Pre-Syncope 

Dr. B.S Paul 

Microbiology L 

Bacillus 

Dr  Veenu Gupta 

Thursday 23 Feb SPM  L 

Occupational Health -

III 

Dr. Priya Bansal 

Forensic Medicine L 

Transportation Injuries 

Dr Gautam Biswas 

Clinicals Lunch Pharmacology L 

Calcium Homeostasis 

Dr. B. Mahajan 

Surgery L 

 

 

Friday 24 Feb HOLIDAY 

Saturday 25 Feb Microbiology L 

written test- immunology 

all teachers 

 

Clinicals Lunch Forensic Medicine L 

Asphyxia 

Dr Virendar Pal Singh 

Forensic Medicine P 

Sexual offences 

Dr Amrita Arora 

Sunday 26 Feb  

Monday 27 Feb Pharmacology L 

Androgens 

Dr. B. Mahajan 

Microbiology L 

General anaerobes and 

C.perfringens 

Dr  Veenu Gupta 

Clinicals Lunch Pathology L 

CVS-6 

Dr. Harpreet Kaur 

Medicine L 

Vertigo 

Teacher :Dr. B.S Paul 

 

 

Tuesday 28 Feb Pharmacology P 8.30-9.30                    9.30-10.30 

Oxytocin  drip                                        Androgens 

All Teachers                                     Dr B. Mahajan 

Clinicals Lunch Medicine L 

Disturbances 0f 

Consciousness & Coma 

Dr. Vipin Kumar 

Pathology D 

RBC-9 

Dr. Sumit Grover 

 


